Temperature Controller
•  Universal Input
•  Lower Depth of 65mm
•  Single and Dual LED Display
•   Configurable Output: Relay or SSR Drive
• °C & °F temperature unit selectable
•  Ramp & Soak profile with Power Failure
   resumption mode
•  RS 485 Communication
Ordering Information
Cat. No.     Description
TCS1T100                  3 digit single display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay or SSR
TCS2T100                  3 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay or SSR
TCS4T2A0      4 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 5A SPST relay or SSR &
                                   5A SPST relay with  CT
TCS4T300                  4 digit dual display, RTD & thermocouple input, 10A SPDT relay, SSR &
                                   5A SPDT relay
TCS4U4A0      4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 3 relay output 5A
                                   SPST, Analog output with CT
TCS4U50C                 4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 2 relay output 5A
                                   SPST, SSR &  Analog output with Modbus
TCS4U40C      4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 3 relay output 5A
                                   SPST, Analog output with Modbus
TCS4U5A0      4 digit dual display, RTD, thermocouple & Analog input, 2 relay output 5A
                                   SPST, SSR  &  Analog output with CT
40
•  IP 65 (For Front Panel)
•  Multiple device programming with SD card